
SOMMERBRIDGE 2013, BEST MED 4 MAKKERE
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Tommy Skodje Odd Egil Skodje 68,10 Kay Robert Brastad 56,30 Rune Skodje 50,60 Petter Haram 60,50 4 58,88

Terje Hildremyr Terje Lie 60,40 Martin Stavaas 60,30 Arnt Blix Vaagsæter 65,40 Kristen Midtlid 45,40 4 57,88

Anne Berit Indrestrand Jon Terje Storsten 67,50 Arnt Ola Fidjestøl 54,20 Morten Rolfsen 41,70 Rune Skodje 54,60 4 54,50

Arnfinn Rudi Geir Trengereid 42,60 Gunnar Fylling 55,20 Per Fylling 57,40 Harald Trengereid 50,00 4 51,30

Petter Haram Torstein Hesseberg 66,70 Tommy Skodje 60,50 Kay Robert Brastad 48,60 3 58,60

Rune Skodje Tommy Skodje 50,60 Odd Egil Skodje 56,50 Anne Berit Indrestrand 54,60 3 53,90

Gunnar Fylling Harald Trengereid 54,40 Arnfinn Rudi 55,20 Svein Muriaas 48,10 3 52,57

Harald Trengereid Gunnar Fylling 54,40 Geir Trengereid 50,00 Arnfinn Rudi 50,00 3 51,47

Kay Robert Brastad Arnt Ola Fidjestøl 47,40 Tommy Skodje 56,30 Petter Haram 48,60 3 50,77

Kristen Midtlid Alf Inge Tafjord 51,90 Jan Aarsæther 54,20 Terje Hildremyr 45,40 3 50,50

Martin Stavaas Timior Cupac 40,70 Terje Hildremyr 60,30 Sindre Erstad 35,60 3 45,53

Hans Petter Vaagsæter Henrik A Absalonsen 32,50 Jan Sjåstad 53,10 Hallvard Ekrem 46,80 3 44,13

Odd Egil Skodje Tommy Skodje 68,10 Rune Skodje 56,50 2 62,30

Hallgeir Hartvigsen Lars-Ove Remvik 59,30 Geir Engebretsen 61,60 2 60,45

Jon Terje Storsten Anne Berit Indrestrand 67,50 Svein Jarle Bjerkevoll 49,40 2 58,45

Jan Sjåstad Hans Petter Vaagsæter 53,10 Kjell Stafseth 59,50 2 56,30

Kjell Stafseth Oskar Dag Larsen 51,40 Jan Sjåstad 59,50 2 55,45

Svein Muriaas Terje Muriaas 59,90 Gunnar Fylling 48,10 2 54,00

Terje Lie Terje Hildremyr 60,40 Karl-Erik Ellingsæther 47,60 2 54,00

Arnt Ola Fidjestøl Kay Robert Brastad 47,40 Anne Berit Indrestrand 54,20 2 50,80

Lars-Ove Remvik Hallgeir Hartvigsen 59,30 Ivar Skjold 42,30 2 50,80

Geir Trengereid Arnfinn Rudi 42,60 Harald Trengereid 50,00 2 46,30

Hallvar Ekrem Sindre Erstad 45,20 Hans Petter Vaagsæter 46,80 2 46,00

Sindre Erstad Hallvard Ekrem 45,20 Martin Stavaas 35,60 2 40,40

Torstein Hesseberg Petter Haram 66,70 1 66,70

Arnt Blix Vaagsæter Terje Hildremyr 65,40 1 65,40

Bärbel Slyngstad Lise Myklebust 63,50 1 63,50

Lise Myklebust Bärbel Slyngstad 63,50 1 63,50

Terje Muriaas Svein Muriaas 59,90 1 59,90

Arne Kaaresen Reidun Rødseth 59,30 1 59,30

Reidun Rødseth Arne Kaaresen 59,30 1 59,30

Jo-Helge Rørvik Severin Rørvik 58,30 1 58,30

Severin Rørvik Jo-Helge Rørvik 58,30 1 58,30

Per Fylling Arnfinn Rudi 57,40 1 57,40

Jan Aarsæther Kristen Midtlid 54,20 1 54,20

Gunnar Ødegård Torbjørn Amdam 52,80 1 52,80

Torbjørn Amdam Gunnar Ødegård 52,80 1 52,80

Olav Vågen Ole Martin Vågen 52,40 1 52,40
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Ole Martin Vågen Olav Vågen 52,40 1 52,40

Alf Inge Tafjord Kristen Midtlid 51,90 1 51,90

Oskar Dag Larsen Kjell Stafseth 51,40 1 51,40

Svein Jarle Bjerkevoll Jon Terje Storsten 49,40 1 49,40

Karl-Erik Ellingsæther Terje Lie 47,60 1 47,60

Ivar Skjold Lars-Ove Remvik 42,30 1 42,30

Morten Rolfsen Anne Berit Indrestrand 41,70 1 41,70

Timior Cupac Martin Stavaas 40,70 1 40,70

Henrik A Absalonsen Hans Petter Vaagsæter 32,50 1 32,50

Karsten Henriksen Oskar Dag Larsen 29,20 1 29,20

Geir Engebretsen Hallgeir Hartvigsen 61,60 1

Eirik Chr Natvik 0 0,00

Espen Kvam 0 0,00

Frank Ola Knudsen 0 0,00

Gunvald Fauske 0 0,00

Helge Klauset 0 0,00

Ingebjørg Sundli 0 0,00

Inger Johanne Schelderup 0 0,00

Ingjerd Kavli 0 0,00

Ingunn Øye 0 0,00


